
�

�

URAPAKKAM  
BUS STOPPING BUS TIMINING 

URAPAKKAM 6.25 
VANDULUR 6.30 
PERUGALATHUR 6.32 
TAMBARAM 6.35 
CHROMPET 6.38 
PALAVARAM 6.40 
MEENAPAKKAM 6.44 
TRIDENT HOTEL 6.47 
GUINDY ROUDTANNA 6.50 
EKKADUTHANGAL 6.53 
KASI THEATRE 6.55 
ASHOK PILLAR 6.57 
VADAPALINI  7.00 
M.M.D.A 7.05 
KOYAMPEDU TERMINUS 7.10 
THIRUMANGALAM 7.15 
T.S.K NAGAR 7.18 
GOLDEN FLATS 7.20 
AMBATTUR 7.35 
AVADI  7.50 
College 8.05 

�


